
Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable 

Individual student timetables with room and seat number will be issued at the end of November. 

Date AM PM 

Monday 11 Dec Spanish Writing (All) - 60 mins / 75 mins French Writing 1.30pm start 60 mins / 75 mins 

Tuesday 12 Dec English Language Paper 1 105 mins Maths Paper 1 Non-Calculator 90 mins 

Wednesday 13 Dec History Paper 1 Asia & Russia 120 mins  
Geography Paper 2 90 mins 

Options Group B: 
PE Paper 1 60 mins 
Health and Social Care 75 mins 
Computer Science Paper 1 90 mins 
Music 90 mins 
Psychology Paper 1 105 mins 
Drama 105 mins 
DT 120 mins 
Spanish Reading & Listening 35&45 mins / 45&60 mins 

Thursday 14 Dec English Literature Paper 2 135 mins Options Group A: 
DT 120 mins 
History Paper 1 Asia & Russia 120 mins 
Creative iMedia 90 mins 
Religious Studies Paper 1 105 mins 
Psychology Paper 1 105 mins 
PE Paper 1 60 mins 
Music 90 mins 

Friday 15 Dec Biology 70mins / 105mins No exams – Christmas dinner 

Monday 18 Dec Chemistry 70mins / 105mins Maths Paper 2 90 mins 

Tuesday 19 Dec English Language Paper 2 105 mins No exams 

 Christmas holiday  

Thursday 4 Jan Geography Paper 1 60 mins 
History Paper 2 Health & The Normans 120 mins 

Options Group A: 
History Paper 2 Health & The Normans 120 mins TBC 
Religious Studies Paper 2 105 mins 
PE Paper 2 60 Mins 

Friday 5 Jan French Reading & Listening 35&45 mins / 45&60 mins  
Sports Studies 75 mins 

Physics 70mins / 105mins 

Monday 8 Jan English Literature Paper 1 105 mins Maths Paper 3 90 mins 

Tuesday 9 Jan Spanish Reading & Listening (11SPB/Sp) 35&45 mins / 
45&60 mins 

Geography Paper 3 during P5 class 50 mins 

Wednesday 10 Jan No exams EXTERNAL EXAM: HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE – 75 mins 
Options Group B: 
Computer Science Paper 2 90 mins 
PE Paper 2 60 mins  




